On-Site Sodium Hypochlorite Generation
®
MICROCLOR® ON-SITE
HYPOCHLORITE
GENERATION
Scan the QR code to visit our
website for more information
As concerns mount and regulations change regarding

Making Bleach Makes Sense
Juan Ramirez, Water Services Production Supervisor
City of Santa Ana, California
The Microclor® OSHG systems are a safer, cost-effective
and easier to maintain alternative to our previous OSHG
systems. OSHG continues to be an excellent technology for
our multiple and dispersed well-sites.
“
”
      Capacity Total Flow Brine Flow Water Flow Incoming Power Ratings (FLA)
PPD KgPD FORMAT CELL GPM LPM GPM LPM GPM LPM 208V/1Φ 240V/1Φ 208V/3Φ 380V/3Φ 480V/3Φ 600V/3Φ
MC-20 20 9 1X20 2X12 0.2 0.8 0.02 0.1 0.18 0.7 13 11 7 4 3 2
MC-40 40 18 2X20 2X12 0.4 1.5 0.04 0.2 0.36 1.4 26 22 14 8 6 5
MC-60 60 27 3X20 2X12 0.6 2.3 0.06 0.2 0.54 2.0 39 33 21 12 9 7
MC-80 80 36 4X20 2X12 0.8 3.0 0.08 0.3 0.72 2.7 28 15 12 10
MC-100 100 45 5X20 2X12 1 3.8 0.10 0.4 0.90 3.4 19 15 12
MC-160 160 73 4X40 4X12 1.6 6.1 0.16 0.6 1.44 5.5 31 24 19
MC-200 200 91 5X40 4X12 2 7.6 0.20 0.8 1.80 6.8 38 30 24
MC-300 300 136 5X60 6X12 3 11.4 0.30 1.1 2.70 10.2 58 46 37
MC-400 400 182 5X80 8X12 4 15.1 0.40 1.5 3.60 13.6 77 61 49
MC-500 500 227 5X100 10X12 5 18.9 0.50 1.9 4.50 17.0 96 76 61
MC-600 600 273 5X120 12X12 6 22.7 0.60 2.3 5.40 20.4 115 91 73
MC-800 800 364 5X160 12X16 8 30.3 0.80 3.0 7.20 27.3 154 122 97
MC-1000 1000 455 5X200 12X20 10 37.9 1.00 3.8 9.00 34.1 192 152 122
MC-1200 1200 545 5X240 12X24 12 45.4 1.20 4.5 10.80 40.9 231 183 146
MC-1600 1600 727 10X160 12X16 16 60.6 1.60 6.1 14.40 54.5 307 243 195
MC-2000 2000 909 10X200 12X20 20 75.7 2.00 7.6 18.00 68.1 384 304 243
Microclor® OSHG Product Parameters
Since 1988 On-Site Hypochlorite Generation (OSHG)
has been recognized as an effective method for
disinfection of water. cleanwater1 has dramatically

the requirement for cell cleaning and minimizes heat accu-
mulation in the cell.
Full-Wave DC Power
Automated brine control allows full-wave rectification
(constant voltage) which greatly reduces excess heat and
the number of components necessary in the rectifier. This
reduces facility HVAC loads and improves system reliability.
Compact Cell Design
The cell’s vertical orientation not only allows better hydrogen
separation but is also more compact, resulting in a more
space-efficient footprint. The clear acrylic cell body supports
the electrode array and eliminates the need for internal
baffles and fasteners, reducing maintenance and repair costs
over the life of the system.
Single Cell Multi-Cell
MC-2400 2400 1091 10X240 12X24 24 90.8 2.40 9.1 21.60 81.8 461 365 292
Microclor® OSHG is modular in design
and utilizes standard components
which are easily customized to meet a
wide range of requirements.